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The Hood - PINK colouring in competition
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To celebrate PINK’s two iconic shows on 8 and 9 March at Eden Park,we’re
running a Paint Eden Park & Auckland Pink colouring in competition.

Aimed at kids of all ages, we are excited to see the creativity and passion for
PINK ahead of her concerts this weekend.

Drop your completed colouring sheet, with you name and contact details into
Eden Park Reception at Gate G by 5.00pm Wednesday. We'll not only be
displaying every artwork ‘back of house’ at the PINK show, but the best entry,
as judged by the Eden Park Team, will win four tickets to the PINK show
on Saturday night.

Terms and conditions can be found here.



AA Insurance Big Little Sponsorship

The AA Insurance Big Little Sponsorship, which provides a deserving school
in each of the North and South Islands with a $10,000 grant for sports
equipment, is in its fifth year.

With over 4,600 nominations last year, the Big Little Sponsorship provides
those schools which are deserving of some help in funding their sporting
equipment the assistance they need to deliver great outcomes for their
students.

Nominations are live until 24 March and if you know of a school that deserves
a leg up, please fill in a nomination here.

What's On at Eden Park

There are still plenty of events to come at Eden Park - and we would love for
you to join us.

Coming up we have:

P!NK - Friday 8 and Saturday 9 March 2024
Phoenix v Sydney FC - Saturday, 16 March 2024
Blues v Crusaders - Saturday, 23 March 2024
Moana Pasifika v Blues - Saturday, 30 March 2024
Blues v Force - Friday, 5 April 2024

Blues v Brumbies - Saturday, 20 April 2024

Blues v Hurricanes - Saturday, 11 May 2024
Blues v Highlanders - Saturday, 18 May 2024
Blues v Chiefs - Saturday 1 June 2024

All Blacks v England - Saturday 13 July 2024

All Blacks v Argentina - Saturday 17 August 2024
Coldplay - Wednesday 13, Friday 15 and Saturday 16 November
2024

Grab your tickets from the links above.
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You have received this email because you have indicated you wish to receive
communications and offers from Eden Park. We endeavour not to send irrelevant content,
however if you wish you can unsubscribe here and you can view our privacy policy here.




